USER MANUAL
EWSXZ / EWSXZG - EASYFIT ZIGBEE GREEN POWER WALL SWITCHES
© 2020 EnOcean  |  www.enocean.com  F-710-017, V1.0      EWSxZ  /  EWSxZG  User Manual  | v1.0 | March 2020 |  Page 1/15
Patent protected:
WO98/36395, DE 100 25 561, DE 101 50 128,
WO 2004/051591, DE 103 01 678 A1, DE 10309334,
WO 04/109236, WO 05/096482, WO 02/095707,
US 6,747,573, US 7,019,241

EWSDZG) product variants.
Figure 1 – EWSSZ / EWSSZG (single rocker) and EWSDZ / EWSDZG (double rocker)
1.3 Ordering Information
Type Ordering Code
EWSSZ E8271-A270
EWSDZ E8271-A280
EWSSZG E8271-A276
EWSDZG E8271-A286
USER MANUAL
EWSXZ / EWSXZG - EASYFIT ZIGBEE GREEN POWER WALL SWITCHES
© 2020 EnOcean  |  www.enocean.com  F-710-017, V1.0      EWSxZ  /  EWSxZG  User Manual  | v1.0 | March 2020 |  Page 6/15
1.4 Technical Data